Cognome
VITALI
CASAVOLA PRATI
PASTORELLI
PITOCCO
CAPPETTA
CAPOGROSSI
NORTHROP
PICIOCCHI
PARIS

NAPPI
BOTTICELLI
ROZZO
MAFRICA
DELICATI
PELLEGRINI
MELE
PICCIONI
MARINO
MERLINO
NADE PEGUERO
ADRIANI

CAMPIONATI NAZIONALI 2023

\Y%
TCGETHER

LO SPORT DI DOMANI

FASE REGIONALE

CLASSIFICA 100RA JUNIOR FEMMINE

Nome
REBECCA
GIORGIA
BEATRICE
AGNESE
GIOIA

ERICA
CELESTE HOLLY
VIOLA
FRANCESCA
GIULIA
SERENA
MELISSA
FRANCESCA
LUCREZIA
LUDOVICA
FRANCESCA
GRETA PIA
AURORA
ANGELA
SUSANNA
SOFIA

Societa

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
CSI Roma Flaminio

CSI Roma Flaminio

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
CSIl Roma Est

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Forum Sport Center

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Forum Sport Center

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Forum Sport Center

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Forum Sport Center

CSI Roma Est

Forum Sport Center
Forum Sport Center
Forum Sport Center
Forum Sport Center
Forum Sport Center
Forum Sport Center

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club

Tempo gara
1.29.80
1.31.00
1.31.80
1.35.50
1.35.90
1.36.30
1.36.60
1.39.50
1.40.20
1.40.50
1.42.60
1.43.60
1.45.50
1.45.60
1.47.90
1.48.20
1.50.10
1.53.50
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE

22 Tappa Grand Prix CSI Lazio, 18/12/2022 - STADIO DEL NUOTO PAOLO ROGHI RVN (MONTEROTONDO)
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